SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

PARCEL ID 2837909

CITY STATE ZIP
PERMIT # 9/23/11
MARKET AREA
APPRAISER NAME PHK
SHED N/V
Lattice / No Screen
Open Porch
43 1 110
10’
B1
28 28
1204 Garage
231
21
43
> 11
Lattice / No Screen
Open Porch
24
Scale: 1"=12'
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Commient Table 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl Bl 1.00 1204 142 1204
GA Garage 1.00 231 64 231
OP Open Porch 1.00 110 42
Open Porch 1.00 24 22 134

Comment Table 2| Comment Table 3

BREVARD COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISERS

APEX SOFTWARE 800-858-9958

Apx7100-w Apex v5




